9 BAR  - PE 100 PRESSURE  PIPE
Product code: 360 Series
Compliance:
Iplex REDLINE®  is
• rated to 12.5 bar in 20mm and 25mm diameters and 9 Bar in 32mm, 40mm, 50mm and 63mm diameters.
•  coextruded with permanent red stripes to- assist with pipe identification.
•  suitable for use with in-line, bloat treatment dispensing systems.
•  safe for use with potable water

 Iplex REDLINE®  should be installed in accordance with
• AS / NZS 2033 Installation of Polyethylene pipe systems,
• Iplex Pipelines Guideline "How I Install PE Pipes"  - available on line from the Resources section from the Iplex NZ Website
Iplex REDLINE® is a metric OD dimension, polyethylene pressure pipe, manufactured in New Zealand, in accordance with AS / NZS
4130,  using a Quality Management System accredited to AS/ISO 9001
Features;
PRODUCER STATEMENT
Product Code Nominal OD
(mm)
Mean ID
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
Pressure Rating
(Bar) Colour
360.20PN12.5.50 20 16.45 50 12.5   Black w/Red Stripes
360.20PN12.5.100 20 16.45 100 12.5   Black w/Red Stripes
360.20PN12.5.200 20 16.45 200 12.5   Black w/Red Stripes
360.25PN12.5.50 25 20.45 50 12.5   Black w/Red Stripes
360.25PN12.5.100 25 20.45 100 12.5   Black w/Red Stripes
360.25PN12.5.200 25 20.45 200 12.5   Black w/Red Stripes
360.32PN9.50 32 27.65 50 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.32PN9.100 32 27.65 100 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.32PN9.200 32 27.65 200 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.40PN9.50 40 34.04 50 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.40PN9.100 40 34.04 100 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.40PN9.200 40 34.04 200 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.50PN9.50 50 43.25 50 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.50PN9.100 50 43.25 100 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.50PN9.200 50 43.25 200 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.63PN9.50 63 54.40 50 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.63PN9.100 63 54.40 100 9   Black w/Red Stripes
360.63PN9.200 63 54.40 200 9   Black w/Red Stripes
Product Range
9Bar
360.40PN9.50
Product Code Pressure Class